Race Date
January 21, 2018

Place

Overall Name
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Alex Pearson
Deedee Shea
Paul Roemer
Gale Hess

Blair Williams
Travis Hess
Glenn Mohler
Mike Smith

Steve Koons

Bob McEvoy
Jude Favata

Clint Singletary
Kelly Dworak
John Gilbert
Sarah Hollen
Jacob Buffington
Richard Dickerson
Alicia Brumbach
Jeff McCloud
Tiffany Hodum
Karen Moore
Nicholas Otto
David Hollen
David Gass
Megan Gotowski
James Favata
Leah Hayward
Bridget Fox
Roxanne Hollen
Michael Knill

Jill Starliper
Stephen Bareuther
meghann pierdon
Scott Buffington
Dwight Gehman
Christopher Gorski
Sarah Brendle
Ron Kratz
Bethany Thierolf
Donna Ornosky
Marybeth Rocchi
Edward Payton
Neely Spicer
Jamie Bartholomew
Brian Hutchison
Fred Kohler
Conrad Kanagy
Kristopher Bleecher
Julie McFarland
Melissa Nolt

Eleni Michelitch
Kristina Fulton
Kathy Sauer

Mike Fausnacht
Kelly Collins
Maddie Eichman
carmen ehret
Shanika Churchville
Melissa Schreiber
Christine Foreman
Samantha Sube
Allison Gehman

Amanda Heisey-Gallagher

Dawn Yingling
Kate Zimmerman
Megan Gallagher
James Richards

City
Hummelstown PA
Hummelstown PA
Du Bois PA
Columbia PA
Carlisle PA

Lititz PA

Ephrata PA
Manchester PA
Hummelstown PA
Elizabethtown PA
Keedysville MD
Hershey PA
Carlisle PA
Palmyra PA
Palmyra PA
Middletown PA
Lititz PA
Lancaster PA
Elizabethtown PA
York PA

Hummelstown PA
Palmyra PA
Myerstown PA
Highland Park NJ
Keedysville MD
Palmyra PA
Duncannon PA
Palmyra PA

New Cumberland PA
Wellsville PA
Lancaster PA

Middletown PA
Manheim PA
Gettysburg PA
Landisville PA
Mount Joy PA
Lancaster PA
Birdsboro PA
Palmyra PA
Mount Joy PA
Mount Gretha PA
Harrisburg PA
Camp Hill PA
Lancaster PA
Elizabethtown PA
Mount Joy PA
Mount Joy PA
Manheim PA

Lancaster PA
Lancaster PA
Elizabethtown PA
Harrisburg PA
Harrisburg PA

Lancasterancaster
Myerstown PA
Hummelstown PA
Lebanon PA
Manheim PA
Elizabethtown PA
Hummelstown PA
Lancaster PA
Lancaster PA
Harrisburg PA

Results By Applied Race Managment Solutions, LLC

2018 Frozen Foot Race 1

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

451
212
455
430
473
431
480
222
478
445
417
463
413
426
435
406
411
405
444
432
447
177
433
423
427
416
428
419
434
440
468
400
481
407
425
477
404
442
471
450
454
182
466
401
437
441
438
402
446
448
479
420
457
476
410
414
482
409
461
418
470
424
429
474
475
421
453

32
22
52
39
28
44
56
59
54
48
17
40
55
49
18
16
55
34
48
29
50
38
54
37
27
36
26
24
50
36
45
55
38
47
33
37
37
52
30
55
60
47
43
35
28
64
53
41
20
45
37
34
41

42
23
41
44
29
58
28
34
40
43
38
44
41
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
35-39
25-29
40-44
55-59
55-59
50-54
45-49
15-19
40-44
Top Fin
45-49
15-19
15-19
55-59
30-34
45-49
25-29
50-54
35-39
50-54
35-39
25-29
35-39
25-29
20-24
50-54
35-39
45-49
55-59
35-39
45-49
30-34
35-39
35-39
50-54
30-34
55-59
60-64
45-49
40-44
35-39
25-29
60-64
50-54
40-44
20-24
45-49
35-39
30-34
40-44
0-0
40-44
20-24
40-44
40-44
25-29
55-59
25-29
30-34
40-44
40-44
35-39
40-44
40-44

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
34:42.1 34:42.1
38:34.4 38:34.4
39:57.4 39:57.4
40:29.2 40:31.3
40:37.0 40:40.1
41:38.1 41:42.2
41:51.7 41:56.2
42:20.8 42:20.8
43:12.8 43:14.0
44:24.3 44:29.1
44:26.7 44:31.0
45:25.1 45:36.0
45:36.7 45:36.7
45:48.3 45:55.1
45:53.4 46:03.5
46:35.6 46:38.4
47:22.4 47:28.0
47:34.4 47:39.5
47:40.1 47:44.6
47:40.9 47:43.5
48:09.1 48:26.5
49:28.6 49:52.9
49:35.8 49:46.6
49:38.1 49:46.8
49:56.0 50:03.6
50:48.1 50:52.0
50:52.3 51:13.7
50:55.9 51:07.6
51:21.7 51:35.6
51:22.1 51:33.1
51:25.4 51:39.1
51:45.4 51:51.9
51:53.3 52:00.2
52:01.1 52:04.9
52:11.3 52:45.7
52:20.2 52:26.2
52:27.6 52:31.3
53:09.0 53:29.7
54:11.1 54:16.7
54:42.7 54:52.0
54:45.4 55:12.1
54:50.5 54:56.6
55:05.1 55:21.4
55:29.6 55:56.0
55:31.7 55:45.7
55:40.9 55:48.5
55:53.6 56:14.0
56:14.6 56:33.5
56:36.4 57:10.5
56:59.9 57:18.6
58:29.7 58:54.1
58:33.9 58:39.0
59:05.5 59:28.5
59:25.1 59:42.1
59:57.2  1:00:00.7
1:00:39.3 1:00:48.7
1:01:00.1 1:01:25.1
1:01:26.5 1:01:57.0
1:02:56.1 1:03:06.7
1:02:59.8 1:03:10.5
1:.03:11.4  1:03:21.7
1:03:12.3 1:03:45.3
1:03:22.0 1:03:43.6
1:03:23.1 1:03:45.4
1:04:08.6 1.04:17.9
1:04:25.8  1:04:35.2
1:04:48.6  1:05:12.8

10K

Pace

5:41/M
6:19/M
6:32/M
6:38/M
6:40/M
6:50/M
6:52/M
6:56/M
7:05/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:38/M
7:46/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:54/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:11/M
8:20/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:26/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:32/M
8:33/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:43/M
8:53/M
8:58/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
9:02/M
9:06/M
9:06/M
9:08/M
9:10/M
9:13/M
9:17/M
9:20/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:41/M
9:44/M
9:50/M
9:57/M
10:00/M
10:04/M
10:19/M
10:20/M
10:21/M
10:22/M
10:23/M
10:23/M
10:31/M
10:34/M
10:37/M
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Race Date
January 21, 2018

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78

Maureen Fairbanks
Michele Stackhouse
Nicholas Bybel
Kristy Dravk
Barbara Raifsnider
Christine Sehar
Jessica Straining
Cara Krodel

Abby Smith
Tammy Smith
Deborah Schneider

City
Elizabethtown PA

Lancaster PA
Duncannon PA
Oley PA
Harrisburg PA
Harrisburg PA
Lebanon PA

Mechanicsburg PA
Harrisburg PA

Results By Applied Race Managment Solutions, LLC

2018 Frozen Foot Race 1

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

415
467
408
412
452
462
469
443
464
465
460

52
48
59
38
55
50
37
31
18
48
54
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3

50-54

3 45-49
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55-59
35-39
55-59
50-54
35-39
30-34
15-19
45-49
50-54

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
1:05:09.3 1:05:27.4
1:.05:30.4  1:.05:57.1
1:06:16.0 1:06:28.9
1:06:20.2  1:06:45.9
1:.08:14.4  1:.08:24.4
1:09:15.1  1:09:41.3
1:09:17.4  1:09:41.3
1:09:32.4  1:10:00.0
1:13:15.3 1:13:42.1
1:13:15.5 1:13:42.1
1:22:27.6  1:22:53.0

10K

Pace

10:41/M
10:44/M
10:52/M
10:52/M
11:11/M
11:21/M
11:21/M
11:24/M
12:00/M
12:00/M
13:31/M

01/25/2018 09:50:14 PM



